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KXBOG6E
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KXBO6E

Earth terminal, 6mm?, screw connection

Technical characteristics

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power
Total power loss under IN

Dissipated energy in cable

Materials

Material

Connection
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor

Connection cross-sect. rigid cable

Standards

European directive WEEE

Subject to technical modifications

8 mm
53.5 mm

54 mm

1w

1w

Polyamid (PA)

0,5/6mm?2

10mm?2

concerned



